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Attendee contact details (permission to publish on Ofgem website) 

Name Email Job Title 
Yandie Deng yandie.deng@diamondtransmissioncorp.com Commercial Manager 

Bruce Turner bruce.turner@tinv.com Deputy Head of Asset Management 

Sujoy Roy sujoy.roy@shinseiinternational.com Head of Financial Advisory 

Leo Reiff leo.reiff@shinseiinternational.com DGM 

Simon Fennell simon.fennell@amberinfrastructure.com Finance 

Tomoyuki Ishida Tomoyuki.Ishida@diamondtransmissioncorp.com Japan 

Yutaka Umezawa yutaka.umezawa@shinseiinternational.com Manager 

Orlando Finzi orlando.finzi@mandg.co.uk Director 

James Mellish jmellish@equitix.co.uk Associate Director, Investments 

Jemma Sherman jsherman@equitix.co.uk United Kingdom 

Paul Bennett paul.bennett@tinv.com Commercial Director 

Greg Shand greg.shand@tinv.com Commercial Associate  



 

 

Cyril Baseden cyril.baseden@amberinfrastructure.com Investment Director 

Felix Tawanda Chitifa tchitifa@diamondtransmissioncorp.com Asset Manager 

Chrissy Wilkinson Chrissy.Wilkinson@uk.gt.com Associate Director, Forensic 

Paget Fulcher paget.fulcher@cepa.co.uk Managing Consultant 

Charles Yates charles@cmyconsultants.london Managing Director 

Fred Brown fred.brown@uk.gt.com Director 

Thomas Fletcher tfletcher@uk.ey.com Director 

Deborah Duss deborah.duss@howdenspecialty.com Global Head of Sustainable Energy at Howden Specialty 

Marios Gregori marios.gregori@bdo.co.uk Partner 

Monika Stachowiak monika.stachowiak@kpmg.co.uk Manager 

Michael Skerritt michael.skerritt@smithsquarepartners.com Associate 

James Tunney james.tunney@arup.com Head of Corporate Finance 

Sabire Demir sabire.demir@kpmg.co.uk Manager 

Rees Sutton rees.sutton@centrusadvisors.com Assistant Director 



 

 

Sacha Henty sahen@orsted.co.uk Senior OFTO transaction manager 

Michael Holmes michael.holmes@vattenfall.com OFTO Manager 

Colin Hodgkins colho@orsted.co.uk OFTO Technical Manager 

Jonas Dalsgaard jonas.dalsgaard@howdenspecialty.com United Kingdom 

Martijn Meijboom martijn.meijboom@praeventus.eu Underwriter 

David Watson david.watson@canopius.com Risk Engineer - Renewables 

Jan Petersen jap@codan.dk Senior Underwriter Offshore Wind 

Marianne Anton MAnton@wfw.com Senior Associate 

John Lionel Dicom jdi@semcomaritime.com Business Development 

Rob Williams rob.williams@bdo.co.uk Tax Director 

Xiao-Ping Zhang x.p.zhang@bham.ac.uk Professor of Electrical Power Systems, Director of Smart 

Grid, Birmingham Energy Institute 

Ravinder Sandhu rsandhu@orrick.com Partner 

Simon Folley sfolley@orrick.com Partner 

Kevin Greentree kevin.greentree@hilti.com National Key Account Manager Utilities 



 

 

Steven Brown  aabrownie1@outlook.com Director  

Carlo Di Leo cdileo@doble.com RSM 

Tooru Matsui Matsui_Tooru@sumitomomitsuitrustbk.onmicrosoft.com Assistant Manager 

Chris Parker Christopher.parker@lloydsbanking.com  Associate Director 

Peter Jones peter.jones@scottishpower.com Transmission development director 

Vandad Hamidi vandad.hamidi@vinci-energies.com Managing Director  

Praveen Ranjan praveen.ranjan@powergrid.in General Manager 

Mark Westbrook Mark.westbrook@laing.com Managing Director 

George Cobb george.cobb@ofgem.gov.uk Senior Manager - OFTO 

Victoria Barkas victoria.barkas@ofgem.gov.uk Principal Legal Advisor 

Diane Lin diane.lin@trade.gov.uk Senior Investor Relations Manager 

Sam Brewer sam.brewer@live.com Investor Relations 

Yash Audichya yash.audichya@ofgem.gov.uk Senior Manager 

Aidan Stringfellow aidan.stringfellow@ofgem.gov.uk Senior Manager 
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Mami Aoki mami.aoki@fcdo.gov.uk Trade and Investment Officer  

Chris Jones chris.jones@ghd.com Technical Leader 

John Slater johnslater@fichtner.co.uk Senior Consultant 

Lori Alexa-Smith Lori.AlexaSmith@aecom.com Associate Director 

Paul Fletcher paul.fletcher@mottmac.com Technical Principal - Power System Engineering 

Duncan Broom duncan.broom@mottmac.com Project Director 

 


